
Horsebarn - November 2014

11/1/14 - 11/16/14 Horsebarn

Total 1899

Peak Day Sun, Nov 9, 2014 (328)

Minimum Day Tue, Nov 4, 2014 (19)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 119

Monthly Average 1899

Date Horsebarn

Sat, Nov 1, 2014 155

Sun, Nov 2, 2014 142

Mon, Nov 3, 2014 140

Tue, Nov 4, 2014 19

Wed, Nov 5, 2014 165

Thu, Nov 6, 2014 239

Fri, Nov 7, 2014 106

Sat, Nov 8, 2014 194

Sun, Nov 9, 2014 328

Mon, Nov 10, 2014 175

Tue, Nov 11, 2014 36

Wed, Nov 12, 2014 42

Thu, Nov 13, 2014 20

Fri, Nov 14, 2014 65

Sat, Nov 15, 2014 46

Sun, Nov 16, 2014 27


